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TEAM

TEAM UNITED STATES

TEAM AUSTRALIA

TEAM FRANCE

TEAM ITALY

TEAM GREAT BRITAIN

TEAM CANADA

TEAM GERMANY

TEAM CHILE

TEAM SLOVAKIA

NUM LICENSE

310
311
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313
314
315

316
317
318

319
320
321

322
323
324

325
326
327

RIDER

RICHARDS Brandy
GUTISH Rachel
STEEDE Korie

GARDINER Jess
MCDONALD Danielle
HEALEY Madison

LORNA Lafont
MARTEL Justine
BRISEBARD Mauricette

NOCERA Francesca
TRAINI Sara
VOLPI Asia

WALKER Katie
HOLMES Nieve
TETT Elisabeth

BOUDREAU Marie-Claude
SHARPLESS Emma
TURNER Shelby

HEISTERMANN Celine
BAUM Hedi
SOLLER Laura

GONZALEZ Tania
NORAMBUENA Belén
IGNACIA Correa

BUCOVA Natélia
BARBOROVA Barbora
CIPKOVA Gabriela
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YR CLUB

TEAM UNITED STATES
TEAM UNITED STATES
TEAM UNITED STATES

TEAM AUSTRALIA
TEAM AUSTRALIA
TEAM AUSTRALIA

TEAM FRANCE
TEAM FRANCE
TEAM FRANCE

TEAM ITALY
TEAM ITALY
TEAM ITALY

TEAM GREAT BRITAIN
TEAM GREAT BRITAIN
TEAM GREAT BRITAIN

TEAM CANADA
TEAM CANADA
TEAM CANADA

TEAM GERMANY
TEAM GERMANY
TEAM GERMANY

TEAM CHILE
TEAM CHILE
TEAM CHILE

TEAM SLOVAKIA
TEAM SLOVAKIA
TEAM SLOVAKIA

BIKE

KTM 350 4T
RIEJU 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T

YAMAHA 250 4T
YAMAHA 250 4T
KTM 350 4T

SHERCO 250 2T
BETA 250 2T
BETA 200 2T

HONDA 250 4T
RIEJU 250 2T
BETA 200 2T

GAS GAS 250 4T
SHERCO 250 4T
TM MOTO 250 4T

KT™M 250 2T
KTM 250 4T
GAS GAS 350 4T

BETA 249 2T
KTM 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 349 4T

HONDA 250 4T
GAS GAS 250 4T
KTM 250 4T

BETA 200 2T
KTM 150 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
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